
WOMEN'S PWR RESULTS

Women's PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sienna Dean Wichita Northwest High School 275.8 180.0 10

2 Taylor Hollingsworth Shawnee Mission North High School 228.6 160.0 8

3 Abigail Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 269.6 140.0 6

4 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 258.4 105.0 4

5 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 304.8 75.0 2

6 Nova Hepford Wichita East High School 231.0 0.0 0

Women's PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Abigail Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 269.6 335.0 10

2 Sienna Dean Wichita Northwest High School 275.8 325.0 8

3 Taylor Hollingsworth Shawnee Mission North High School 228.6 260.0 6

4 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 258.4 245.0 4

5 Nova Hepford Wichita East High School 231.0 180.0 2

6 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 304.8 135.0 1

Women's PWR Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Abigail Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 269.6 320.0 10

2 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 258.4 285.0 8

3 Sienna Dean Wichita Northwest High School 275.8 280.0 6

4 Taylor Hollingsworth Shawnee Mission North High School 228.6 265.0 4

5 Nova Hepford Wichita East High School 231.0 225.0 2

6 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 304.8 0.0 0



Women's PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Abigail Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 269.6 795.0 10

2 Sienna Dean Wichita Northwest High School 275.8 785.0 8

3 Taylor Hollingsworth Shawnee Mission North High School 228.6 685.0 6

4 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 258.4 635.0 4

5 Nova Hepford Wichita East High School 231.0 405.0 2

6 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 304.8 210.0 1


